
134.610 Km.

1 1 Eduardo Henkel  Sergio Puente  BMW 1-M  De 2.4 a 4.6 L 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:58:05.7 139.012 K/H

2 122 Gabriel Pérez Torres  Ignacio Rodríguez  Studebaker Champion   Open 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:58:34.8 + 00:29.1 + 0:00:29.1 137.865 K/H

3 133 Douglas Mockett  Angélica Fuentes  Oldsmobile  Super 88 Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:58:42.6 + 00:07.8 + 0:00:36.9 137.552 K/H

4 35 Gerardo Rejón  Alejandro Domínguez.  Subarú STI  De 2.5 a 4.6 L. TI 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:59:46.7 + 01:04.1 + 0:01:41.0 135.098 K/H

5 115 Hilaire Damiron  Laura Damiron Studebaker Champion  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:00:04.6 + 00:17.9 + 0:01:58.9 134.423 K/H

6 37 Jorge Galván  Guillermo Izquierdo.  BMW M 3  De 2.4 a 4.6 L 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:01:17.3 + 01:12.7 + 0:03:11.6 131.791 K/H

7 22 Benito Tagle.  Gabriel Marin Jr.  BMW M 1  De 2.4 a 4.6 L 00:00.0 00:04.0 01:02:44.5 + 01:27.2 + 0:04:38.8 128.848 K/H

8 369 Jack Rogers Carolyn J. Strupp  Ford Mustang Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:03:35.5 + 00:51.0 + 0:05:29.8 126.991 K/H

9 109 Francisco Márquez  Araceli Ramírez  Hudson Hornet Coupé Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:04:31.6 + 00:56.1 + 0:06:25.9 125.154 K/H

10 28 Mark Baer  Nick Caruso  BMW 318 TI  De 2.4 a 4.6 L 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:06:02.0 + 01:30.4 + 0:07:56.3 122.311 K/H

11 10 Paul Fruchbom Ben Slocum Porsche 911  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:08:20.2 + 02:18.2 + 0:10:14.5 118.194 K/H

12 63 Stephen Murphy  Richard Koogle  BMW M 3  De 2.4 a 4.6 L 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:08:20.2 + 00:00.0 + 0:10:14.5 118.194 K/H

13 150 John "Chip" Fudge  Taylor Fudge  Ford Mustang  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:09:50.3 + 01:30.1 + 0:11:44.6 115.655 K/H

14 59 Carlos A. Fraustro A.  Rodrigo Franco M.  Studebaker  Champion  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:11:23.6 + 01:33.3 + 0:13:17.9 113.118 K/H

15 33 Frank McKinnon  John Putnam  Ford Mustang  De 2.4 a 4.6 L 00:06.0 00:00.0 01:12:01.8 + 00:38.2 + 0:13:56.1 112.279 K/H

16 55 Arturo Mora Jr.  Alberto Sosa VW GTI  Menos 2.4 l 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:12:02.5 + 00:00.7 + 0:13:56.8 112.097 K/H

17 5 Richard Tomlin  Jeff Kurtz  Mazda Miata MX-5  De 0 a 1.6 L 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:12:33.0 + 00:30.5 + 0:14:27.3 111.325 K/H

18 25 Bassam AlHaddad  Marisa Marroquin  Porsche 911  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:12:43.7 + 00:10.7 + 0:14:38.0 111.044 K/H

19 30 Philippe Médart José Luis Rivera Studebaker  Champion  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 01:15:29.2 + 02:45.5 + 0:17:23.5 106.998 K/H

20 357 Scott Butler  Angela Mohle  Mazda Miata  Menos 2.4 l 00:00.0 00:07.0 01:16:53.0 + 01:23.8 + 0:18:47.3 105.210 K/H

21 40 Karlo Flores  Juan C. Salgado F.  Porsche  356  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:10.0 01:16:55.9 + 00:02.9 + 0:18:50.2 105.210 K/H

22 65 Ralph Carungi  Bill Richert  Jaguar E Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:06.0 01:27:12.9 + 10:17.0 + 0:29:07.2 92.710 K/H

23 111 Tom King  Jaime Lozano  Acura NSX  De 2.4 a 4.6 L 00:00.0 00:00.0 S/T

24 376 Jake Shuttlesworth  Ralf Christensson  Ford Fairlane  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 S/T

25 17 Gerie Bledsoe Fernando García Studebaker  Champion  Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 S/T

26 36 Gerardo Rejón Jr.  Mauricio Pimentel.  Honda  Civic  Menos 2.4 l 00:00.0 00:00.0 S/T

27 374 Kaming Ko  Stafford Galen  Dodge Dart Pan Am Clase 00:00.0 00:00.0 S/T
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